

Mahoning Valley Miniature Bridge Building Competition

Release Form for Media Recording

I, the undersigned, do hereby consent and agree that The Mahoning Valley Miniature Bridge Building Competition Committee have the right to take photographs, videotape, or digital recordings of me/ my child on Tuesday, February 27, 2024, and to use these in any and all media, now or hereafter known, and exclusively for the purpose of promoting The Mahoning Valley Miniature Bridge Building Competition.

I do hereby release to The Mahoning Valley Miniature Bridge Building Competition Committee, all rights to exhibit this work in print and electronic form publicly or privately to market The Mahoning Valley Miniature Bridge Building Competition. I waive any rights, claims, or interest I may have to control the use of my/my child's identity or likeness in whatever media used.

I understand that there will be no financial or other remuneration for recording me/my child.

Student:	Date:
Address:	
Phone:	
Signature (Parent if Student is a Minor):	